lMepBeHcTBO akagemun nnasaHna "3uma-2024"
Mocksa, 29.1. - 1.2.2024

AucTtaHuma 2 My>xunHbl, 100m BonbHbIA CTUb 14 net n cTapLie
29.01.2024 - 11:13 Pe3ynbtaThl
Hopwmatus | pa3psag 9 +: 58.70 / Hopmatms | toH. pa3psag 9 +: 1:25.00 / Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:05.00 /

Hopmartwus Il toH. pa3psg 9 +: 1:45.00 / Hopmatus Ill paspsg 9 +: 1:12.50 / Hopmartus Il toH. pa3pag 9 +: 2:05.00 /
Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 55.30 / HopmaTtne MC 12 +: 51.90

Ouku: FINA 2023

MecTo lop, poxgeHus Bpema  Ouku
HOHown (14-15 ner)

1. CTAPOBOWTOB, Makcum 09  MATI "XoBpuHO" 56.03 584 |
2. JIEBYEHKO, Bnagnmup 09 MATI "KocnHo" 56.31 576 |
3. BOYYPWH, puropwii 09 MAI "MepaBenkoBa" 57.08 553 |
4. KANMHWH, Muxann 09 MATI "Mepugmnan" 5720 549 |
5. BOWIKO, Apocnas 09 MATI "XoBpuHO" 57.24 548 |
6. NMMMEHOB, feHnc 09 MAI "MepaBenkoBa" 5753 540 |
7. TMIMEPBAEB, Tumyp 10  MAI "Hekpacoska” 5754 540 |
8. TMMO®EEB, Kupunn 10 MATI "KocuHo" 5796 528 |
9. OBPA3LOB, Makcnm 09 MATI "XoBpuHO" 5797 528 |
10. TYNMWIWH, Tumodpeii 09 MATI "MepaBenkosa" 58.23 521 |
11. CTEMNWH, Oner 09 MAI "HekpacoBka" 58.38 517 |
12. KYOPABLUEB, AHTOH 10  MAI "XoBpuHo" 58.75 507 1
13. MOXOB, faHnna 09 MAI "KocnHo" 58.79 506 |
14. TPUUUHCKWN, Kupunn 10  MATI "KOxHbIiA" 58.80 506 1
15. YCbIHWH, MBaH 09 MATI "Meggenkoso" 58.88 504 |
16. BOJIOTOB, Knpunn 09 MAI "KocnHo" 5891 503 1

3NCMOHT, ApTtem 09 MATI "XoBpuHO" 5891 503 1
18. OPJIOB, AmuTtpuii 09 MATI "Mepugmnan" 58.97 501 1
19. UFHATEHKO, Matseii 09 MATI "Meggenkoso" 50.08 498 |
20. TYPbLEB, Apkagwnii 10  MATI "KOXHbIiA" 59.70 483 1
21. MNMONYXWH, MaTseii 09 MATI "MepgBepkosa" 59.85 479 1
22. KPAEB, Cepreii 10 MATI "KocurHo" 59.88 479 |
23. TAPACOB, fApocnas 09  MATI "MepugunaH" 1:00.10 474 1
24. 3AMKOBOW, Hukonai 10  MAT "HOXHbIR" 1:00.25 470 1

TUXOHOB, Casenuii 09 MATI "MegBepkosa" 1:00.25 470 |
26. TOHYAPOB, Tumodeli 09 MATI "XoBpuHO" 1:00.35 468 i
27. TPEWHbIX, Erop 10 MATI "XoBpuHo" 1:00.41 466 I
28. WJTKOXWVH, Muxann 09  MATI "HOXHbIiA" 1:0049 464 |
29. PbDKOB, Cepacum 10 MAI "MepgBepfkoBsa” 1:0058 462 |
30. KY3HELIOB, AMuTpwii 09  MATI "MepugunaHn" 1:01.08 451 1
31. POMAHOB, Makcum 09  MATI "HOXHbIA" 1:01.11 450 |
32. TYJIMKOB, Huknta 09 MATI "MepgenkoBo" 1:01.32 446 |
33. KOCTbIPEB, Anekceli 10  MATI "KocuHo" 1:01.44 443 1
34. TIABJIOB, AnekcaHap 09 MATI "Mepugmnan" 1:01.49 442 1
35. KYPMAKOB, Meo6 10 MAI "XoBpuHo" 1:01.53 441 1
36. KO3AYEHKO, Erop 10  MATI "EOXHbIR" 1:02.27 426 |
37. MEH3WH, l'eoprwii 09 MATI "Mepugmnan" 1:02.28 425 1
38. OEMAKOB, Bacunwii 10 MAI "MepgBenkoBQ" 1:02.30 425 1
39. YEPHWYEHKO, Meb 09 MAI "HekpacoBka" 1:0251 421 1
40. WYMWNOB, Hukuta 09 MAI "HekpacoBka" 1:02.59 419 1
41. BABUKOB, Makcum 09 MAI "KocnHo" 1:02.62 419 1
42. BAHLUSAH, Nleo 09 MATI "Mepugmnan" 1:02.65 418 1
43. WEBYEHKO, Huknta 09 MATI "MepaBenkoBa" 1:02.75 416 |
44. MAJIAXOB, Hukuta 09 MAI "HekpacoBka" 1:02.79 415 1
45. MOCTOBOW, Aptem 10 MAI "XoBpuHo" 1:02.87 414 1
46. EBCEEB, ApTém 10  MATI "KOxHbIiA" 1:02.97 412 1
47. AKYL, Mpuropwii 09  MATI "MepugunaH" 1:03.19 407 |
48. TPYLWKWH, Erop 10 MAI "XoBpuHo" 1:03.28 406 I
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lMepBeHcTBO akagemun nnasaHna "3uma-2024"

Mocksa, 29.1. - 1.2.2024

Onctanuua 2, Manbumky, 100m BonbHbi cTunb, KOHowwm (14-15 ner)

MecTo

49.
50.
51.
52.
583.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.

CANOB, AMuTpwii
CABKWH, VBaH
rOBOPKOB, MaTseii
CTEMNAHOB, JaHnun
MAHKOB, Butanuii
KOXXEBHBIW, Sipocnas
JNEBALLOB, Knpunn
BYAbI/IMH, PomaH
APYCTAMOB, Mukasan
KOMAPOB, leopruii
KOTUKOB, KoHcTaHTuH
PUTOPLEB, Erop
AYPOB, Apocnas
CKNALYNKOB, 'eoprwii
COBO/JIEB, Knpunn
KAMANIOB, ApTém
CABUNHOB, AnekcaHgp
KNPAKOCHAH, ApTém
OOJTTAHWH, Nnbsa
TPOMWH, ApTyp
BYTLIPCKNW, AHTOH
KPACUNbHWKOB, Hukuta
MWEHWMYHNKOB, Makap
TPOCTWH, Bnagnmunp
TONTNHOB, AnekcaHap
PA3AHOB, AmuTpwii
JNIbICEHKO, ApTém
MEJIbHNYEHKO, borgaH
NENEKO, Ipuropwuii
KYUMEHKO, Hukuta
POrOB, Anekceli
NAMNH, AMmuTpunia
CVMAKOB, VBaH
PULLIKO, ApTém
KOHOB, Hukonaii
POMAHOB, Bukrtop
BEPELLAKA, Mpuropwuii
KOPWKOB, CsaTocnas
BOJIOTOB, Aptem
METPULLEB, ApceHuii
BATATMH, Muxaunn
UYKOB, Erop
MEJIbHWK, ApceHwii
TPO®VMMOB, Tumodeli
BYKWH, MeTp
BABYPUVH, BaH
AXMETWWH, Snbaap
bYAAKOB, BorpgaH
KAJTAHOB, CtenaH
TUMO®EEB, Hukuta
CAPUMOB, 'puropuid
LLYCTOB, Cepreii
HA3APOB, Tumyp
KYUMEHKO, AH
MWNAKWH, Knpnnn

lop, poxgeHus

09
09
10
10
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
10
09
09
10
10
09
09
10
09
10
09
10
09
10
09
09
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
09
09
10
09
10

MAI "MepugunaH"
MAI "MepugunaH"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAI "MepgBepkoso”
MAI "MepugnaH"
MAI "MepgBepkoso”
MAT "FOXHbI"
MATI "MepuaunaH"
MATI "MepuaunaH"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "MepuaunaH"
MATI "MepuaunaH"
MAI "XoBpuHO"
MATI "KOHbIiA"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAI "MepgBenkosa”
MAI "MepuanaH"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAT "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MAT "KOXHbIiA"
MAT "Mepugmnan"
MATI "MepBegkosa"
MATI "MepugnaH"
MAIT "KocuHo"
MATI "MepugnaH"
MAIT "MeaBeakoso"
MATI "MepugnaH"
MAT "FOXHbIR"
MAIT "MeaBekoBao"
MAIT "KocuHo"
MAT "FOXHbIR"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MATT "XoBpuHO"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MATI "KOXHbIi"
MATT "XoBpuHO"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAI "MepgBegkosag”
MATI "MepuanaH"
MATI "MepuanaH"
MAI "MepgBegkosag”
MATI "XoBpuHO"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAI "MepgBenkosa”
MAI "KocuHo"
MAI "XoBpuHO"
MATI "MepBegkosa"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATT "XoBpuHO"
MAT "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "HekpacoBka"

Bpemsa

1:03.34
1:03.41
1:03.48
1:03.52
1:03.63
1:03.76
1:03.97
1:04.12
1:04.18
1:04.21
1:04.35
1:04.41
1:04.42
1:04.45
1:04.51
1:04.66
1:04.69
1:04.77
1:04.78
1:04.87
1:04.93
1:04.95
1:04.96
1:04.99
1:05.04
1:05.05
1:05.16
1:05.40
1:05.49
1:05.79
1:05.85
1:05.89
1:05.91
1:06.03
1:06.12
1:06.22
1:06.26
1:06.28
1:06.30
1:06.37
1:06.42
1:06.45
1:06.67
1:06.73
1:06.77
1:06.90
1:06.93
1:06.98
1:06.99
1:07.01
1:07.03
1:07.06
1:07.11
1:07.17
1:07.37

Ouku

404
403
402
401
399
396
393
390
389
388
386
385
384
384
383
380
380
378
378
376
375
375
375
374
373
373
371
367
366
361
360
359
359
357
355
354
353
353
353
351
351
350
347
346
345
343
343
342
342
341
341
341
340
339
336
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lMepBeHcTBO akagemun nnasaHna "3uma-2024"

Mocksa, 29.1. - 1.2.2024

Onctanuua 2, Manbumky, 100m BonbHbi cTunb, KOHowwm (14-15 ner)

MecTo

104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.

125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154,
155.

DSQ

DSQ

PYMAHUEB, Hukuta
MYCOXPAHOB, Bnagumup
LWENENOB, Tumyp
KAMWUTYJINH, CtenaH
MEPEPBA, Erop
OKATOB, AaHuun
®POJOB, ®énop
BYJMTAKOB, NBaH
BOH/POBCKMWIA, Mapk
MOPQO30B, Casenuii
KOHAPALLOB, Cepreii
OJAHNNOB, Tpodum
TUWKOB, Makcum
MAHHAHOB, Vnbxam
MEABEAEB, Kupunn
BENEHbLKUI, Makcum
MYXAPWH, Apocnas
HUKUTWH, Muxann
OYEPETOB, Knpnnn
®EJOPOBCKWIA, Bagum
LLIMATOB, Anekceii
XOXNOB, Kupunn
KNPKOXWH, Muxaunn
MPNBANOB, AaHunn
NNOCEB, Erop
APLACEHOB, AnaH
KNOUKOB, Tumodeii
JOPO®EEB, Kupunn
FOPLLKOB, Tumodeli
FTABPVKOB, lMNétp
KOWENEHKO, JaHuun
APTEMOB, AnekcaHgp
BPELOB, AHTOH
WYCTOB, AnekcaHap
MBPATVMOB, Tumyp
CUTAHOB, Anekcei
BE/TIOK/IOKOB, Bnagucnas
CTYKANIOB, Anekcei
KOCTBbIPKO, ®ununn
3EB3EEB, AHppeli
BOPOTOB, ®&nop
KOXXYXOB, Kupunn
PAMONOB, Tumodeli
CATWH, Wropb
CEMEHOB, PomaH
OONVHKA, Oner
TUXOMWPOB, Omutpwii
KAFOCHAH, AaHunanb
KPYIMHOB, AHppeii
AHTOHOB, AHTOH
MWHTMHOBWY, PomaH
BE/IbAMMNHOB, Hukuta
KY3bMWH, MaTtseii
BOJITAEB, Tumyp

lop, poxgeHus

10
10
10
09
10
09
10
09
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
09
09
09
10
10
10
09
10
09
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAI "FOXHbIR"
MAI "FOXHbIR"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MATI "FOXHbIi"
MAI "MepgBepkoso”
MATI "KocuHo"
MAT "FOXHbI"
MAT "KOXHbIiA"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAI "MepaBenkosag”
MATI "MepuaunaH"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAI "MepuanaH"
MATI "KOHbIiA"
MAI "KocuHo"
MATI "KOHbIiA"
MAT "Mepugmnan"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAT "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MAT "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "MepugnaH"
MAI1 "Hekpacoska"
MAIT "MeaBeakoso"
MAI1 "Hekpacoska"
MAIT "MeaBeakoso"
MAT "FOXHbIR"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "MeaBekoBao"
MAIT "MeaBekoBao"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MATI "KOXHbIi"
MATT "XoBpuHO"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MAT "KOXHbIiA"
MAT "KOXHbIiA"
MAT "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "MepuanaH"
MAI "MepgBegkosag”
MAI "MepuanaH"
MATI "KOHbIiA"
MATI "KOHbIiA"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAI "MepuanaH"
MAT "KOXHbIiA"
MAT "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "MepBegkosa"
MAT "KOXHbIiA"

Bpemsa

1:07.41
1:07.54
1:07.61
1:07.85
1:07.96
1:08.03
1:08.33
1:08.41
1:08.47
1:08.52
1:08.53
1:08.89
1:09.13
1:09.16
1:09.19
1:09.25
1:09.28
1:09.36
1:10.17
1:10.29
1:10.29
1:10.44
1:10.57
1:10.67
1:10.68
1:10.70
1:11.10
1:11.11
1:11.12
1:11.19
1:11.33
1:11.34
1:11.63
1:11.94
1:11.99
1:12.70
1:12.92
1:13.08
1:13.49
1:14.04
1:14.77
1:14.99
1:15.21
1:15.51
1:15.74
1:15.88
1:17.26
1:18.52
1:20.72
1:20.84
1:28.70
1:32.06
1:14.20
1:23.92

Ouku

335
333
332
329
327
326
322
321
320
319
319
314
311
311
310
309
309
308
297
296
296
294
292
291
291
291
286
286
286
285
283
283
279
276
275
267
265
263
259
253
246
244
241
238
236
235
223
212
195
194
147
131

n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
n
| tOH.
| tOH.
| tOH.
| tOH.
| tOH.
| 1OH.
| 1OH.
| 1OH.
| 1OH.
| 1OH.
| tOH.
| tOH.
| tOH.
| tOH.
| tOH.
Il toH.
Il toH.
| tOH.
| tOH.
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lMepBeHcTBO akagemun nnasaHna "3uma-2024"

Mocksa, 29.1. - 1.2.2024

Anctanumsa 2, MyxumHbl, 100m BonbHbIA CTW/b

FOHWopbI (16-18 ner)

42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

50.
51.
52.
583.
54.

XXALEHOB, AmMuTpuii 06
AXMEPOB, A3n3 07
NYNnAeB, ®énop 06
TAPACOB, Hukuta 08
TOKAPEB, Makcum 08
CEPI'MEHKO, Bnagnmup 07
EAYHOB, PomaH 06
SOMWH, NleoHnp, 08
FANOAYEHKO, CtenaH o7
BOJIKOB, KoHCTaHTUH 08
MOMoB, OeHuc o7
MABJ/OB, VBaH 06
MBAHOB, Nnbs org
KOHCTAHTWHOB, Anekcei org
CMWPHOB, Tumodheii 07
KUPWEHKO, AmMuTpwii 06
THOPVIH, ®epnop 06
MOCKOBKW/H, NBaH 07
KACMBbIHVH, ApTém 06
CABE/JIbEB, EBrenuii 07
KOPOBKOB, Martgeii 08
APOMYAA, Masen 08
KOMAPOB, l'epmaH 06
HA3APOB, Mapk 06
BPYEB, NBaH 08
METPOB, borpaH 07
BOr4AHOB, OmuTpwii 08
KOPOJ/IEB, Tumyp 06
BEPWYEB, Muxaun 08
OHEMPOB, ApTéMm 07
BACUNAYCKAC, Hukuta 08
MAKCWMOB, KoHcTaHTuH 08
MPULWLKO, KoHCTaHTuH 06
AHAPEEB, Erop 07
PIOMWH, Makcum 08
YEMYPHOB, AnekcaHap 07
3HAYKOB, AmunTpnii 08
MOPYC, Bnagnmunp 08
KYNEL, NeaH 08
POrAUEB, Unbs 08
APHAYTOB, Buktop 08
NMNCKYHOB, AnekcaHap o7
BOP3YHOB, JleB 06
KOYETKOB, AHTOH 08
BYHOB, ApTém 08
rPUTOPLEB, Tumodei 07
OXXOI'VIH, Erop 08
3ABPOAVIH, MnaToH 07
KPVKYH, les 08
MWKEPOB, AHgpeii 08
KAPAHAWH, MaBen 08
TUMO®EEB, Apocnas 08
CENE3HEB, Erop 07
FTPUTAPEBWY , Hukuta 08

MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATT "XoBpuHO"
MAT "Mepugmnan"
MATT "XoBpuHO"
MAI1 "Hekpacoska"
MAIT "MeaBeakoso"
MATI "MepugnaH"
MAT "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "XoBpuHO"
MATI "MepugnaH"
MATIT "XoBpuHo"
MATIT "LUMNCcK"

MATI "MepugunaH"
MAIT "MepaBepkoBao"
MATI "MepugunaH"
MAI "MepgBepkosa”
MATI1 "XoBpuHO"
MAI "MepgBepkosg”
MAIT "HekpacoBska"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAI "KocuHo"
MATI "MepuanaH"
MAI "XoBpuHO"
MAT "KOXHbIiA"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAI "MepgBenkosa”
MATI "KOHbIiA"
MAI "MepuanaH"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAT "Mepugmnan"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MAI "Wrnck"

MATT "XoBpuHO"
MAT "Mepugmnan"
MATI "MepugnaH"
MATI "XoBpuHO"
MAIT "KocuHo"
MAIT "KocuHo"
MAIT "MeaBeakoso"
MAIT "MepugunaH"
MAIT "MepaBepkoso"
MAIT "MepaBepkoso"
MAI "MepugunaH"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAI1 "KocuHo"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MAIT "HekpacoBska"
MAI "MepaBepkosg”
MAI "MepugnaH"
MAI1 "Hekpacoska"
MAT "KOXHbIiA"

53.06 688 KMC
53.11 686 KMC
5325 681 KMC
5394 655 KMC
5402 652 KMC
5491 621 KMC
5496 619 KMC
55.07 616 KMC
5522 611 KMC

5531 608 |
55,57 599 |
55.65 597 |
55.74 594 |
5585 590 |
5586 590 |
56.00 585 |
56.10 582 |
56.11 582 |
56.40 573 |
56.45 572 |
56.55 568 |
56.82 560 |
56.85 560 |
57.00 555 |
57.36 545 |
5741 543 |
5791 529 |
5792 529 |
5794 529 |
58.02 526 |
58.11 524 |
58.19 522 |
5825 520 |
58.55 512 |
58.63 510 |
58.66 509 |
58.76 507 I
58.80 506 I
58.88 504 |
58.89 503 I
58.89 503 I
58.92 503 |
58.98 501 |
50.07 499 |
50.08 498 |
50.16 496 |
50.22 495 |
59.30 493 1
59.30 493 1
590.35 492 1
5943 490 1
50.51 488 1
59.62 485 |
59.63 485 |
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lMepBeHcTBO akagemun nnasaHna "3uma-2024"

Mocksa, 29.1. - 1.2.2024

Onctanuua 2, Manbumku, 100m BonbHbii cTunb, KOHMopsb! (16-18 ner)

MecTo

lop, poxgeHus

55. OBOPAINH, AHTOH 08
56. ALYWCKWWA, Erop 08
57. WHATBEB, Butanuii 08
58. COBOJIEB, Enuceii 08
MUTPOLLEHKOB, Anekceii 07

60. HECKWH, Bnagncnas 07
61. COKONOB, AnekcaHap 08
62. MPNXOABLKO, feHuc 07
63. MAKAPOB, VBaH 08
64. CYBBOTWH, MBaH 07
65. COKO/OB, MaTgeii 06
66. POCCUWCKWN, Muxann 08
67. ABATYPOB, AHapeii 08
68. PEBE/Ib-MYPQO3, CemeH 08
69. FOPSAMNHOB, fAanuun 08
70. KYA3WMEB, Mapk 08
71. TbINWK, Bnagucnas 08
72. MUHXWNHEP, CaBenuii 08
73. TOPLEEB, Anekceii 08
74. BOPOAWVH, Hukuta 08
75. TNIOKPACHETBEB, Apocnas o7
76. OJIEVHWIK, Cepreii 08
77. MUTPOXWH, AHpgpeii 08
78. WYPbLIT'NH, Tumodeii 07
79. KOXEBHWMKOB, Hukuta 08
80. 3ACOPWH, CTtaHucnas 08
81. EBAOKWMMOB, faHuna 07
82. TABPVIKOB, AnekcaHgp 07
83. TXOHOB, MaTBeli 08
84. BE3BOPOAOB, ApceHuii 08
85. BOP30B, PomaH 08
86. KUMPWNNIOB, AnekcaHap 08
87. HEPEQL, EBreHuii 08
88. KOINTEB, Erop o7
89. KA3AKOB, Bnagnumup 08
90. MPOXWH, NBaH 08

MyxunHbl (19 neT n ctapuie)

1. TYNWUNWH, Huknta 05

2. BACbKOBCKWI, Angpeii 04

3. SACUHCKWIA, NéTp 03

4. MABJIOBCKUIA, CtenaH 04

5. MAHLUEB, VBaH 05

6. KAMYYK, PomaH 05

7. JNNABPYXWH, CtenaH 05

8. TYUYNAK, Hukonaii 02

9. BOAKUWH, Kupunn 05

10. HAYMOB, Muxawun 05
11. HACTEHKO, EBreHuii 05
DSQ MEPEXKO, Aptem 02

MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "MepaBepkoBo"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MAI "MepgBepkoso”
MAI "MepgBepkoso”
MAT "FOXHbI"
MATI "MepuaunaH"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAI "MepaBenkosag”
MATI "MepuaunaH"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "KOHbIiA"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAI "MepgBenkosa”
MAI "XoBpuHO"
MAI "MepgBenkosa”
MAT "Mepugmnan"
MATI "MepBegkosa"
MATI "MepBegkosa"
MAT "Mepugmnan"
MATI "HekpacoBka"
MATI "MepBegkosa"
MAI1 "Hekpacoska"
MAT "KOXHbIiA"
MATI "MepugnaH"
MAIT "KocuHo"
MAT "KOXHbIiA"
MAIT "HekpacoBka"
MAIT "MeaBekoBao"
MAT "FOXHbIR"
MAT "FOXHbIR"
MAIT "MeaBekoBao"
MAI "MepugnaH"
MATI "KOXHbIi"

MAI "MepgBegkosag”
MAI "MepgBegkosag”
MATI "MepuanaH"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MAI "Hekpacoska"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAI "LWnckK"

MAI "MepgBenkosa”
MAI "KocuHo"
MAI "KocuHo"
MAI "MepuanaH"
MAI "Wrnck"

Bpemsa

1:00.03
1:00.09
1:00.27
1:00.32
1:00.32
1:00.47
1:00.53
1:00.54
1:01.05
1:.01.11
1:.01.27
1:01.56
1:01.78
1:01.99
1:02.12
1:02.36
1:02.70
1:02.79
1:02.88
1:02.91
1:03.06
1:03.10
1:03.34
1:04.10
1:04.14
1:04.30
1:04.58
1:04.75
1:05.27
1:05.59
1:05.94
1:07.70
1:08.11
1:08.15
1:09.22
1:11.33

52.08
52.95
53.18
53.52
54.49
55.02
55.15
55.42
55.96
57.73

1:04.32
54.16

Ouku

475
474
470
468
468
465
463
463
452
450
447
441
436
431
429
424
417
415
413
413
410
409
404
390
389
387
382
379
370
364
358
331
325
325
310
283

728
693
684
671
635
617
613
604
587
534
386

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

Il
KMC

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino

30.01.2024 8:38 - CtpaHuua 5



